
M/WBE Summary  
 
Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 1.23% African American; 5.13% 
Hispanic; 0.66% Native/Asian; 2.67% WBE. Participation for this change order only: 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME $438,018.88 66.48% 
DeNucci Constructors, LLC, Austin, Texas $438,018.88                 66.48% 
 
NON TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $220,854.29 33.52% 
Wheeler, Austin, Texas (asphalt) $220,854.29                 33.52% 
    
 
Overall participation for this project as of July 8, 2013: 

 
PRIME:  
87.16% Non M/WBE 

 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 
0.00% African American; 1.64% Hispanic; 0.65% Native/Asian; 2.08% WBE; and 8.47% Non 
M/WBE  
 
TOTAL: 
0.00% African American; 1.64% Hispanic; 0.65% Native/Asian; 2.08% WBE; and 95.63% Non 
M/WBE  

 
 


